LC-keilaus 13.4.2019
TULOKSET

Aanekoski/Suolahti
Sirpa Puranen
Pauli Puranen
Jarmo Pohjalainen

Saarijarvi
Pekka Harju
Tero Toivonen
Matti Ikkala

Pihtipudas
Risto Aulin
Kari Noronen
Osmo Kontula

Viitasaari

Riitta Varis
Seppo Kananen
Timo Varis

Viitasaari/Porthan
Aki Tolkki

Markku Leino
Heikki Fredrikson

180
167
169

118
119
127

150
171
169

108
108
192

128
81
121

162
226
157

140
151
148

157
183
155

164
178
170

125
129
113

162
196
182

121
152
136

162
159
173

114
131
162

122
160
100

504
589
508
1601

379
422
411
1212

469
513
497
1479

386
417
524
1327

375
370
334
1079



